
Kids boxes, Jacket pots, DrinksPizzas, Chicken, Dirty fries

PIZZAS

SOFT 
DRINKS

MENU

COKE £2.70
DIET COKE £2.60
TANGO £2.70

DIPS
-BBQ                  -SWEET CHILLI
-GARLIC MAYO     -BLUE CHEESE

EAT IN OR TAKEAWAY!

7UP £2.70
FLAVOURED WATER £1.90
STILL WATER £1.80

ORANGE JUICE £1.90
APPLE JUICE £1.90
Frootie £1.90

SERVED 12-4PM DAILY

Margherita
pepperoni
bbq chicken
vegi - 

£7.75
£8.50
£8.00
£7.95

7'’ 12'’ 9'’ GF BASE

£13.95
£15.50
£14.95
£14.50

£13.00
£14.00
£13.50
£13.25

V, VG

(PEPPERS, ONION,
MUSHROOM + SWEETCORN)

V, VG

CHICKEN WINGS

PICK YOUR
 FLAVOUR

CHOOSE NO. 
OF WINGS PICK ONE DIP

PERI PERI
SWEET + SOUR

CAJUN
BBQ

RED HOT BUFFALO

X8

X10

X12

-BBQ                  
-SWEET CHILLI
-GARLIC MAYO    
 -BLUE CHEESE

CHICKEN STRIPS + DIP
(DIP INCLUDED 

IN PRICE)

V, VG

V, GF, VG*

GF

V

X3      £6.50
        X5      £8.95            

£1.00

£8.75

£10.45

£11.95
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JACKET POTATOES

MENU

Pick your TOPPING- 

-TUNA MAYO
-bbq CHICKEN
-BACON + Grated Cheddar
-BEANS + Grated cheddar

-VEGI 

LOADED FRIES

EAT IN OR TAKEAWAY! SERVED 12-4PM DAILY

KIDS BOXES

-Chicken nuggets + chips
-fish bites + chips
-sausage + chips 
(gf sausages available)

all served with a 
frOOTIE drink

orange or blackcurrent 

Please make staff aware
of any allergies you may
have and we will do our
best to accomdate you :)

HOT DRINKS,
MILKSHAKES AND

SLUSHIES SERVED AT
THE COFFEE SHOP!

£7.95 £7.95

-Pepperoni + cheese sauce
-BACON + CHEESE sauce
-bbq CHICKEN + CHEESE SAUCE
-bEANS + GRATED CHEDDAR
-VEGI + cheese sauce 
  (PEPPERS, ONION, MUSHROOM + SWEETCORN)

Pick your TOPPING- 

*JACKETS SERVED buttered (can
be removed to make vegan) *Vegan cheese available

on request

£7.95

-Large fries

V: vegetarian VG: vegan 
gf: gluten free

V, GF, VG*

V, GF, VG*

GF
GF

V, GF, VG*

V, GF, VG*

GF

GF

(PEPPERS, ONION,
MUSHROOM + SWEETCORN) £4.50

£6.00

GF

V, GF, VG*

V, GF, VG*

*Vegan cheese available on
request

(CHEESE SAUCE)ADD GRATED CHEDDAR £1!! -CHEESY FRIES


