MENU

EAT IN OR TAKEAWAY!

SERVED 12-4PM DAILY

7	12"	9" GF BASE
£7.75	£13.95	£13.00 v, v6
£8.50	£15.50	£14.00
28.00	£14.95	£13.50
£7.95	£14.50	£13.25 V, VG
	£7.75 £8.50 £8.00	£7.75 £13.95 £8.50 £15.50 £8.00 £14.95

CHICKEN WINGS

PICK YOUR FLAVOUR	CHOOSE NO. OF WINGS	PICK ONE DIP
PERI PERI SWEET + SOUR	x8 £8.75	-BBQ V, VG -SWEET CHILLI V. GF. VG*
CAJUN	x10 £10.45	-GARLIC MAYO GF -BLUE CHEESE V
RED HOT BUFFALO	X12 £11.95	

CHICKEN STRIPS + DIP

X3 £6.50 (DIP INCLUDED IN PRICE) **X5** £8.95

DIPS £1.00	
-BBQ	-SWEET CHILLI
-GARLIC MAYO	-BLUE CHEESE

SOFT DRINKS **COKE £2.70** TANGO £2.70

7UP £2.70 DIET COKE £2.60 FLAVOURED WATER £1.90 STILL WATER £1.80

ORANGE JUICE £1.90 APPLE JUICE £1.90 FROOTIE £1.90

MENU

EAT IN OR TAKEAWAY!

SERVED 12-4PM DAILY

JACKET POTATOES £7.95

PICK YOUR TOPPING-

- -TUNA MAYO GF
- -BBQ CHICKEN GF
- -BACON + GRATED CHEDDAR GF
- -BEANS + GRATED CHEDDAR V. GF. VG
- -VEGI v. GF. VG*
 (PEPPERS, ONION,
 MUSHROOM + SWEETCORN)

ADD GRATED CHEDDAR £1!!

*JACKETS SERVED BUTTERED (CAN
BE REMOVED TO MAKE VEGAN)

*VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST

LOADED FRIES £7.95

PICK YOUR TOPPING-

- -PEPPERONI + CHEESE SAUCE
- -BACON + CHEESE SAUCE GF
- -BBQ CHICKEN + CHEESE SAUCE GF
- -BEANS + GRATED CHEDDAR V. GF. VG*
- -VEGI + CHEESE SAUCE V. GF. VG*

 (PEPPERS, ONION, MUSHROOM + SWEETCORN)
- -LARGE FRIES £4.50 V. GF. VG*
 -CHEESY FRIES £6.00 V. GF. VG*
 (CHEESE SAUCE)
 - ***VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE**ON REQUEST

KIDS BOXES £7.95

-CHICKEN NUGGETS + CHIPS -FISH BITES + CHIPS -SAUSAGE + CHIPS

(GF SAUSAGES AVAILABLE)

ALL SERVED WITH A
FROOTIE DRINK
ORANGE OR BLACKCURRENT

HOT DRINKS,
MILKSHAKES AND
SLUSHIES SERVED AT
THE COFFEE SHOP!

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMDATE YOU:)

V: VEGETARIAN VG: VEGAN
GF: GLUTEN FREE